Members of the electronic working group

Composition of the working group:

6 Representatives of MAB National Committees = MAB Bureau Members:
1) Ms Boshra Salem (MAB-Egypt) boshra.salem@dr.com

2) Mr Martin Price (MAB-United Kingdom) Martin.Price@perth.uhi.ac.uk
3) Ms Natallia Rybianets (MAB-Belarus) mab@bsu.by

4) Ms Martine Tahoux Touao (MAB-Céte d’lvoire) mtahoux@yahoo.fr

5) Mr Sergio Guevara Sada (MAB-Mexico) sergio.guevara@inecol.edu.mx
6) Mr Asghar Mohammadi-Fazel (MAB-Iran) a.fazel@doe.ir

4 Biosphere Reserve Managers:

1) Mr Clayton Ferreira Lino (Mata Atlantica BR, Brazil) cflino@uol.com.br

2) Ms Anna Echassoux (Fontainebleau-Gatinais BR, France):
a.echassoux@biosphere-fontainebleau-gatinais.fr

3) Mr Carl Bruessow (Mount Mulanje BR, Malawi) carl@mountmulanje.org.mw

4) Mr Mikhail Brynskik (Prioksko-Terrassny BR, Russian Fed.) mbrynskikh@gmail.com




